YAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP OF NEW JERSEY

'v NEW JERSEY

The Premier Motarsports. Enteriaimment Complex

MOTOAMERICA

SURTFMSH ¥

IYAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE OF NEW JERSEY

| SBK/STK1 New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles
Superbike Warm Up - [fee30a4b8af546b1b7cd4dcca25e00a3] 9/11/2016 09:45
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:45:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:29.508 +5.587 9:52:26.020 1 1:56.927 +29.669 9:47:35.670
(4) Josh Hayes 5 1:23.921 9:53:49.941 2 1:27.749 +0.491 9:49:03.419
1 1:22.980 +0.641 9:48:04.638 6 1:42.544 +18.623 9:55:32.485 3 1:27.258 9:50:30.677
2 1:22.755 +0.416 9:49:27.393 7 1:24.279 +0.358 9:56:56.764 4 1:27.287 +0.029 9:51:57.964
3 1:22.461 +0.122 9:50:49.854 8 1:24.036 +0.115 9:58:20.800 5 1:27.351 +0.093 9:53:25.315
4 1:22.358 +0.019 9:52:12.212 p9 1:53.203 +29.282 10:00:14.003 p6 3:29.885 +2:02.627 9:56:55.200
5 1:22.691 +0.352 9:53:34.903 7 1:55.858 +28.600 9:58:51.058
6 1:22.339 9:54:57.242 (32) Jake Gagne 8 1:34.959 +7.701 10:00:26.017
7 1:22.525 +0.186 9:56:19.767 1 1:50.551 +27.592 9:46:58.725
8 1:22.409 +0.070 9:57:42.176 2 1:25.180 +2.221 9:48:23.905 (16) Frankie Babuska
9 1:22.569 +0.230 9:59:04.745 3 1:23.114 +0.155 9:49:47.019 1 1:24.719 +1.440 9:47:59.870
10 1:24.102 +1.763 10:00:28.847 4 1:23.535 +0.576 9:51:10.554 2 1:23.621 +0.342 9:49:23.491
5 1:23.279 +0.320 9:52:33.833 3 1:23.547 +0.268 9:50:47.038
(2) Josh Herrin p6 3:10.531 +1:47.572 9:55:44.364 4 1:23.279 9:52:10.317
1 1:59.640 +36.135 9:47:17.165 7 1:48.388 +25.429 9:57:32.752 p5 3:54.531 +2:31.252 9:56:04.848
2 1:26.903 +3.398 9:48:44.068 8 1:25.526 +2.567 9:58:58.278 6 1:52.213 +28.934 9:57:57.061
3 1:23.650 +0.145 9:50:07.718 9 1:22.959 10:00:21.237 7 1:24.413 +1.134 9:59:21.474
4 1:23.505 9:51:31.223 8 1:23.967 +0.688 10:00:45.441
5 1:28.229 +4.724 9:52:59.452 (33) Kyle Wyman
6 1:33.430 +9.925 9:54:32.882 1 1:51.212 +27.976 9:47:47.541 (169) Hayden Gillim
7 1:23.519 +0.014 9:55:56.401 2 1:23.554 +0.318 9:49:11.095 1 1:24.612 +1.628 9:47:59.257
8 1:24.923 +1.418 9:57:21.324 3 1:23.290 +0.054 9:50:34.385 p2 1:52.148 +29.164 9:49:51.405
9 1:23.600 +0.095 9:58:44.924 4 1:23.608 +0.372 9:51:57.993 3 4:14.493 +2:51.509 9:54:05.898
5 1:23.381 +0.145 9:53:21.374 4 1:24.218 +1.234 9:55:30.116
(25) David Anthony 6 1:23.244 +0.008 9:54:44.618 5 1:23.432 +0.448 9:56:53.548
1 1:53.313 +29.460 9:47:18.815 p7 2:44.256 +1:21.020 9:57:28.874 6 1:23.111 +0.127 9:58:16.659
2 1:24.832 +0.979 9:48:43.647 8 1:47.140 +23.904 9:59:16.014 7 1:22.984 9:59:39.643
3 1:25.289 +1.436 9:50:08.936 9 1:23.236 10:00:39.250 8 1:23.142 +0.158 10:01:02.785
4 1:25.034 +1.181 9:51:33.970
5 1:24.299 +0.446 9:52:58.269 (64) Shane Narbonne (99) Geoff May
6 1:29.799 +5.946 9:54:28.068 1 1:37.972 +14.404 9:48:19.735 1 1:58.680 +35.088 9:49:06.911
7 1:24.041 +0.188 9:565:52.109 2 1:23.568 9:49:43.303 2 1:24.807 +1.215 9:50:31.718
8 1:23.853 9:57:15.962 3 1:31.848 +8.280 9:51:15.151 3 1:26.251 +2.659 9:51:57.969
9 1:30.070 +6.217 9:58:46.032 4 1:23.704 +0.136 9:52:38.855 4 1:23.592 9:53:21.561
5 1:24.145 +0.577 9:54:03.000 5 1:24.490 +0.898 9:54:46.051
(44) Taylor Knapp 6 1:28.778 +5.210 9:55:31.778 p6 3:16.151 +1:52.559 9:58:02.202
1 1:24.788 +1.565 9:47:59.780 7 1:24.002 +0.434 9:56:55.780 7 1:47.674 +24.082 9:59:49.876
2 1:24.184 +0.961 9:49:23.964 p8 2:43.997 +1:20.429 9:59:39.777 8 1:24.030 +0.438 10:01:13.906
3 1:23.501 +0.278 9:50:47.465 9 1:46.356 +22.788 10:01:26.133
4 1:23.471 +0.248 9:52:10.936 (187) Cory West
5 1:23.890 +0.667 9:53:34.826 (50) Bobby Fong 1 1:26.010 +1.725 9:48:23.571
6 1:23.223 9:54:58.049 1 1:48.763 +25.816 9:47:34.475 2 1:24.756 +0.471 9:49:48.327
7 1:23.530 +0.307 9:56:21.579 2 1:24.157 +1.210 9:48:58.632 3 1:24.364 +0.079 9:51:12.691
8 1:23.870 +0.647 9:57:45.449 3 1:23.703 +0.756 9:50:22.335 4 1:24.285 9:52:36.976
9 1:42.850 +19.627 9:59:28.299 4 1:23.312 +0.365 9:51:45.647 p5 1:43.573 +19.288 9:54:20.549
5 1:22.980 +0.033 9:53:08.627 6 3:10.487 +1:46.202 9:57:31.036
(29) Barrett Long 6 1:22.982 +0.035 9:54:31.609 p7 1:57.400 +33.115 9:59:28.436
1 2:01.736 +35.329 9:47:13.907 7 1:22.947 9:55:54.556 p8 2:52.148 +1:27.863 10:02:20.584
2 1:27.851 +1.444 9:48:41.758 8 1:22.993 +0.046 9:57:17.549
3 1:27.138 +0.731 9:50:08.896 (603) Anthony Kosinski
p4 2:08.396 +41.989 9:52:17.292 (720) Mathew Scholtz 1 1:27.303 +1.921 9:48:14.796
5 1:55.182 +28.775 9:54:12.474 1 1:23.003 +0.390 9:48:04.973 p2 2:26.564 +1:01.182 9:50:41.360
6 1:26.412 +0.005 9:55:38.886 2 1:22.844 +0.231 9:49:27.817 3 1:48.727 +23.345 9:52:30.087
7 1:26.643 +0.236 9:57:05.529 3 1:22.848 +0.235 9:50:50.665 4 1:25.382 9:53:55.469
8 1:26.407 9:58:31.936 4 1:22.613 9:52:13.278 p5 2:49.621 +1:24.239 9:56:45.090
9 1:26.569 +0.162 9:59:58.505 p5 3:24.842 +2:02.229 9:55:38.120 6 1:50.157 +24.775 9:58:35.247
6 1:55.302 +32.689 9:57:33.422 7 1:25.991 +0.609 10:00:01.238
(85) Jake Lewis 7 1:22.932 +0.319 9:58:56.354
1 1:24.605 +0.684 9:48:07.237 8 1:23.260 +0.647 10:00:19.614 (24) Toni Elias
2 1:24.902 +0.981 9:49:32.139 1 1:24.560 +2.019 9:47:57.845
3 1:24.373 +0.452 9:50:56.512 (888) Max Flinders 2 5:29.793 +4:07.252 9:53:27.638
Race Director Orbits

Doug Chandler
Signed
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IYAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE OF NEW JERSEY

| SBK/STK1 New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles
Superbike Warm Up - [fee30a4b8af546b1b7cd4dcca25e00a3] 9/11/2016 09:45
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:45:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:24.167 +1.626 9:54:51.805 p5 7:47.834 +6:22.768 10:00:22.682
4 1:22.937 +0.396 9:56:14.742
5 1:22.620 +0.079 9:57:37.362 (83) Ryan Jones
6 1:22.676 +0.135 9:59:00.038 1 1:27.731 +1.863 9:49:05.002
7 1:22.541 10:00:22.579 2 1:26.000 +0.132 9:50:31.002
3 1:26.994 +1.126 9:51:57.996
(71) Claudio Corti 4 1:25.868 9:53:23.864
1 1:43.740 +21.086 9:46:48.965
2 1:23.584 +0.930 9:48:12.549 (86) Sheridan Morais
3 1:23.761 +1.107 9:49:36.310 p1 2:49.834  3:58:04.941 9:49:41.819
p4 6:19.101 +4:56.447 9:55:55.411
5 1:42.258 +19.604 9:57:37.669
6 1:22.654 9:59:00.323
7 1:22.971 +0.317 10:00:23.294
(69) Danny Eslick
1 1:24.498 +1.032 9:47:58.001
2 1:23.466 9:49:21.467
p3 4:15.436 +2:51.970 9:53:36.903
4 1:53.666 +30.200 9:55:30.569
5 1:23.478 +0.012 9:56:54.047
p6 1:57.324 +33.858 9:58:51.371
7 1:44.326 +20.860 10:00:35.697
(15) Steve Rapp
1 2:07.201 +42.945 9:49:37.768
p2 1:40.296 +16.040 9:51:18.064
3 2:11.290 +47.034 9:53:29.354
4 1:24.462 +0.206 9:54:53.816
5 1:24.256 9:56:18.072
p6 1:46.057 +21.801 9:58:04.129
p7 4:01.949 +2:37.693 10:02:06.078
(1) Cameron Beaubier
1 1:51.638 +28.469 9:46:58.426
2 1:25.174 +2.005 9:48:23.600
3 1:23.169 9:49:46.769
p4 2:52.317 +1:29.148 9:52:39.086
5 1:48.599 +25.430 9:54:27.685
6 1:24.006 +0.837 9:55:51.691
(95) Roger Hayden
1 1:23.555 +1.886 9:48:42.152
2 1:23.106 +1.437 9:50:05.258
3 1:22.321 +0.652 9:51:27.579
4 1:21.669 9:52:49.248
5 1:21.871 +0.202 9:54:11.119
p6 1:50.433 +28.764 9:56:01.552
(81) Jeremy Cook
1 1:30.071 +1.177 9:48:35.755
2 1:29.662 +0.768 9:50:05.417
3 1:28.894 9:51:34.311
4 1:31.296 +2.402 9:53:05.607
5 1:32.826 +3.932 9:54:38.433
(23) Corey Alexander
1 1:26.738 +1.672 9:48:18.036
2 1:25.174 +0.108 9:49:43.210
3 1:25.066 9:51:08.276
4 1:26.572 +1.506 9:52:34.848
Race Director Orbits

Doug Chandler
Signed
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